
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 
597 

90 
371 
242 

232* 
191 
22* 

7* 
431* 

16 
222 

17 
20* 

945* 
95 
76 
78 

32* 
781* 

707 
27 

Name 
Tim Pleyer 
Dominik Pleyer 
Christian Täufer 
Nico Raabe 
Alexander Zech 
Matthias Mirwald 
Hans-Jürgen Rottler 
Sascha Ring 
Andreas Erber 
Matthias Scheuring 
Manuel Hilpert 
Dominik Herbst 
Mirko Fabera 
Tony Steinhäuser 
Christian Weinberg 
Roland Fiegl 
Michael Donhauser 
Benedikt Schön 
Tilo Schorten 
Sebastian Hamacher 
Philipp Mahn 

Klasse 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 
MX1 (ab 17J.) 

R1.  
25 
18 
22 
20 
13 
15 
16 
11 
12 

8 
9 
6 
7 

14 
5 

10 
4 
3 
0 
2 
1 

R2.  
22 
25 
20 
18 
16 
14 
13 
15 

8 
11 
10 
12 

9 
2 
7 

-- 
6 
4 
5 
3 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
47 
43 
42 
38 
29 
29 
29 
26 
20 
19 
19 
18 
16 
16 
12 
10 
10 

7 
5 
5 
1 

 

Gedruckt: 25.06.2017 17:25:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Sportzeit Hanau 

 

SDO SportTiming

 

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                        Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar:                                                        Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 156/2017

V4 ADAC-MXCup Nordbayern 26. MC Berching 
[8] CS-Kl. MX 1 

Tageswertung 

MC Berching 0,995 km 


