







ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

## V4 ADAC-MXCup Nordbayern 26. MC Berching

[8] CS-Kl. MX 1

Tageswertung

MC Berching 0,995 km

Tageswertung

os.	St.Nr.	Name	Klasse	R1.	R2.	Gesamtpunktzahl
1	597	Tim Pleyer	MX1 (ab 17J.)	25	22	47
2	90	Dominik Pleyer	MX1 (ab 17J.)	18	25	43
3	371	Christian Täufer	MX1 (ab 17J.)	22	20	42
4	242	Nico Raabe	MX1 (ab 17J.)	20	18	38
5	232*	Alexander Zech	MX1 (ab 17J.)	13	16	29
6	191	<b>Matthias Mirwald</b>	MX1 (ab 17J.)	15	14	29
7	22*	Hans-Jürgen Rottler	MX1 (ab 17J.)	16	13	29
8	7*	Sascha Ring	MX1 (ab 17J.)	11	15	26
9	431*	Andreas Erber	MX1 (ab 17J.)	12	8	20
LO	16	<b>Matthias Scheuring</b>	MX1 (ab 17J.)	8	11	19
l1	222	Manuel Hilpert	MX1 (ab 17J.)	9	10	19
L2	17	Dominik Herbst	MX1 (ab 17J.)	6	12	18
L3	20*	Mirko Fabera	MX1 (ab 17J.)	7	9	16
L4	945*	Tony Steinhäuser	MX1 (ab 17J.)	14	2	16
L5	95	<b>Christian Weinberg</b>	MX1 (ab 17J.)	5	7	12
<b>L6</b>	76	Roland Fiegl	MX1 (ab 17J.)	10		10
<b>L7</b>	78	Michael Donhauser	MX1 (ab 17J.)	4	6	10
<b>L8</b>	32*	Benedikt Schön	MX1 (ab 17J.)	3	4	7
L9	781*	Tilo Schorten	MX1 (ab 17J.)	0	5	5
20	707	Sebastian Hamacher	MX1 (ab 17J.)	2	3	5
21	27	Philipp Mahn	MX1 (ab 17J.)	1		1

Orbits

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm Sportkommissar:

Gedruckt: 25.06.2017 17:25:18

Rennleiter:

Aushang: \_\_\_\_\_ Uhr